
 
 

 
 

2019-20 Shore Conference Meeting Dates 

 

Thursday, August 8  Executive Board Meeting  TBA   9:00 

Thursday, September 19 Executive Board Meeting  Ocean Twp Admin 9:00 

Friday, September 20  NJSIAA Sectional Meeting  Hilton Doubletree 8:30  

Thursday, October 17  Executive Board Meeting  Manchester HS  9:00 

Friday, October 18  General Meeting/Fall 2020 Scheduling Hilton Doubletree 8:30 

Thursday, November 14  Executive Board Meeting  Long Branch HS 9:00 

Thursday, December 12  Executive Board Meeting  Ocean Twp Admin 9:00 

Thursday, January 16  Executive Board Meeting  Manchester HS  9:00 

Friday, January 17  General Meeting/Winter 20-21 Scheduling Hilton Doubletree 8:30  

Thursday, February 20  Executive Board Meeting  Long Branch HS 9:00 

Thursday, March 26  Executive Board Meeting  Ocean Twp Admin 9:00 

Friday, March 27  General Meeting/Spring 2021 Scheduling Hilton Doubletree 8:30  

Thursday, April 23  Executive Board Meeting  Manchester HS  9:00 

Thursday, May 14  Executive Board Meeting  Long Branch HS 9:00 

Thursday, June 4  Executive Board Meeting  TBA   9:00 

Friday, June 5   General Meeting   Hilton Doubletree 8:30 

 


